
  

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  
BAHAL (BHIWANI) – 127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and Recognized under 

the Section 2(f) & 12 (B) of the UGC Act,1956 
Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

 

B.Sc. 6th Semester (Physical Sciences)  
TIME TABLE: Jan-June 2026            Effective From: ---27 Jan, 2026                       Room No. C-313 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 
Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY P-AMS 
DM 

M-SF 
MIS 

M-AC 

L
u
n
ch

 

Math Lab  
C-QM C-OS 

TUESDAY P-AMS 
DM 

        MIS M-SF P-NP 
P-Lab CS 

C-QM C-Lab NM 

WEDNESDAY 
P-AMS DM 

     M-AC M-SF P-NP 
MIS 

SEC 
C-QM C-OS 

THURSDAY 
P-AMS DM 

M-AC 
M-SF P-NP MIS SEC 

C-QM 

FRIDAY 

            PHY Lab NM 

M-AC 
C-OS 

P-NP C-QM Hobby Club 
          DM Lib 

MIS 

SATURDAY                  Math Lab       DM SEC MIS Activity Lect. 

Subject Physics (Atomic 

Molecular Spec) 

P-AMS     

Physics (Nuclear 

Physics) 

P-NP 

Chemistry  

(Quantum 

Mechanics) 

C-QM 

 

Organic 

Chemistry 

C-QM 

Math 

(Advance Calculus) 

M-AC 

Math(Special 

Function) 

M-SF 
 

Mathematical 

Lab-VI 

(Math Lab) 
 

MIS Data Mining 

(DM) 

Teacher Dr. Sanjay Dr. Sukhender   Sh. Krishan Sh. Krishan Mr. Jaiveer Ms. Prem Singh Mr. Jaiveer Ms. Sanju Ms. Jyoti 

Class Coordinator- Mr. Jaiveer 
  

                                                         Dr. Sukhender 

Department Incharge  & Time table Convener 

Chemistry Lab -Mr. Krishan Physics Lab- Dr. Sanjay Gaur 



 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  
BAHAL (BHIWANI) – 127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and Recognized under 

the Section 2(f) & 12 (B) of the UGC Act,1956 
Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

 

B.Sc. 2nd Semester (Physical Sciences)  
TIME TABLE: Jan-June -2026                   Effective From---27 Jan, 2026                 Room No. C-303 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 
Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY PHY 
Comp-Major 

MDC-2    VAC-2 (EVS) 
Comp-Minor 

L
u
n
ch

 

            Math Lab NM & CS 
CHE-Major CHE-Minor 

TUESDAY VAC-2 (EVS) 
Comp-Major 

MDC-2 Math 
Comp-Minor 

SEC-2 (ICT) English 
CHE-Major CHE-Minor 

WEDNESDAY PHY 
Comp-Major 

MDC-2 
SEC-2 (ICT) Comp-Minor 

Math Lib. 
CHE-Major CHE-Minor 

THURSDAY PHY                 P-Lab NM & CS Math SEC-2 (ICT) 
CHE-Lab NM 

FRIDAY 
        PHY 

 

Comp-Major 
SEC-2 (ICT) Math English                    Activity Lect. 

CHE-Major 

SATURDAY MDC-2 Lib 
VAC-2 (EVS) Math English 

Activity Lect. 

Subject Physics                
Chemistry  

(Major)      
Chemistry 

(Minor) 
Math 

 
Comp (Major) 

Comp(Minor) 
MIS 

MDC-1 

VAC-1 

(EVS) 

SEC-2(ICT) English 

Teacher Dr. Jyoti Dr. Suman Dr. Anita 
Dr. Satya 

Narayan 
Ms. Sanju Ms. Jyoti Mr. Prince 

Dr. 

Poonam 

Ms. Jyoti     Dr. Punita 

Class Coordinator- Ms. Sanju 
                                                       Dr. Sukhender 

                                 Department Incharge  & Time table Convener 

PHY-Lab-(NM & CS)- Dr. Jyoti Suman (Room No. C-

301-02) 

CHE-Lab- Dr. Suman (Room No. C-

315-16) 
Comp-Lab- Ms. Sanju  

Mathematical Lab – Dr. Satya Narayan   



 

 

 

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE  
BAHAL (BHIWANI) – 127028 

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and Recognized under 

the Section 2(f) & 12 (B) of the UGC Act,1956 
Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani 

 

B.Sc. 4th Semester (Physical Sciences)  
TIME TABLE: Jan-June -2026              Effective From---27 Jan, 2026            Room No. C-314 

Lect. No. I II III IV V VI VII VIII 

Time → 

Day ↓ 

9:00 AM 

9:45 AM 

9:45 AM 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

11:15 AM 

11:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

12:45 PM 

12:45 PM 

1:30 PM 

1:30 PM 

2:15 PM 

2:15 PM 

3:00 PM 

MONDAY 
CHE-Major & 

Minor 
PHY VAC-3 Math 

Comp-Major & 

Minor L
u
n
ch

 

P- Lab NM 

TUESDAY 
CHE-Major & 

Minor 
PHY 

VAC-3 
Lib 

Math 
Comp-Lab (Major & Minor) 

WEDNESDAY 
CHE-Major & 

Minor 
PHY Math 

VAC-3 
Comp-Major & 

Minor 
M-Lab 

THURSDAY 
CHE-Major & 

Minor 

Comp-Major & 

Minor 
AEC-4            Lib 

 

Math Chemistry Lab - Major & Minor 

FRIDAY 
CHE-Major & 

Minor 
PHY AEC-4 Lib Math 

P- Lab CS 

SATURDAY Comp-Lab (Major & Minor) VAC-3 AEC-4 Lib Activity Lect. 

Subject 
Physics-Major 

 
VEC-3 Comp-Major Chemistry-Major 

 

Math-Major  Comp-LAb 

 

AEC-4 (ह िंदी भाषा एविं 
सिंपे्रषण: व्यक्तित्व हवकास-4) 

Teacher Dr. Jyoti Kumari  Mr. Man Singh Ms. Sanju Dr. Suman Mr. Prem Singh 
Ms. Sanju 

 Mr. Manoj 

Ms. Jyoti (Physical Sciences) 
Class Coordinator 

Dr. Sukhender 

Convener - Time Table 

Dr. Sukhender 

Department Incharge 

Physics Lab - Dr. Sukhender (Room No. C-301-302) 
                 Chemistry Lab – Mr. Krishan (Room No. C-315 -316) 

                 Mathematical Lab – Mr. Jaiveer 


