



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE

BAHAL (BHIWANI) – 127028

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and Recognized under
the Section 2(f) & 12 (B) of the UGC Act,1956

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani

B.Sc. 6th Semester (Physical Sciences)

TIME TABLE: Jan-June 2026

Effective From: ---27 Jan, 2026

Room No. C-313

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time →	9:00 AM	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM
Day ↓	9:45 AM	10:30 AM	11:15 AM	12:00 PM	12:45 PM	1:30 PM	2:15 PM	3:00 PM
MONDAY	P-AMS	DM C-QM	M-SF	MIS C-OS	M-AC	Lunch	Math Lab	
TUESDAY	P-AMS	DM C-QM	MIS	M-SF	P-NP		P-Lab CS	
WEDNESDAY	P-AMS	DM C-QM	M-AC	M-SF	P-NP		MIS C-OS	SEC
THURSDAY	P-AMS	DM C-QM	M-AC	M-SF	P-NP		MIS	SEC
FRIDAY	PHY Lab NM		M-AC	C-OS	P-NP		C-QM	Hobby Club
	DM	Lib		MIS				
SATURDAY	Math Lab		DM	SEC	MIS		Activity Lect.	

Subject	Physics (Atomic Molecular Spec) P-AMS	Physics (Nuclear Physics) P-NP	Chemistry (Quantum Mechanics) C-QM	Organic Chemistry C-QM	Math (Advance Calculus) M-AC	Math(Special Function) M-SF	Mathematical Lab-VI (Math Lab)	MIS	Data Mining (DM)
Teacher	Dr. Sanjay	Dr. Sukhender	Sh. Krishan	Sh. Krishan	Mr. Jaiveer	Ms. Prem Singh	Mr. Jaiveer	Ms. Sanju	Ms. Jyoti
Class Coordinator- Mr. Jaiveer					Dr. Sukhender Department Incharge & Time table Convener				
Chemistry Lab -Mr. Krishan					Physics Lab- Dr. Sanjay Gaur				

GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE

BAHAL (BHIWANI) – 127028

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and Recognized under
the Section 2(f) & 12 (B) of the UGC Act,1956

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani



B.Sc. 2nd Semester (Physical Sciences)

TIME TABLE: Jan-June -2026

Effective From---27 Jan, 2026

Room No. C-303

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	PHY	Comp-Major CHE-Major	MDC-2	VAC-2 (EVS)	Comp-Minor CHE-Minor	Lunch	Math Lab NM & CS	
TUESDAY	VAC-2 (EVS)	Comp-Major CHE-Major	MDC-2	Math	Comp-Minor CHE-Minor		SEC-2 (ICT)	English
WEDNESDAY	PHY	Comp-Major CHE-Major	MDC-2	SEC-2 (ICT)	Comp-Minor CHE-Minor		Math	Lib.
THURSDAY	PHY	P-Lab NM & CS		Math	SEC-2 (ICT)		CHE-Lab NM	
FRIDAY	PHY	Comp-Major CHE-Major	SEC-2 (ICT)	Math	English		Activity Lect.	
SATURDAY	MDC-2	Lib	VAC-2 (EVS)	Math	English		Activity Lect.	

Subject	Physics	Chemistry (Major)	Chemistry (Minor)	Math	Comp (Major)	Comp(Minor)	MIS MDC-1	VAC-1 (EVS)	SEC-2(ICT)	English
Teacher	Dr. Jyoti	Dr. Suman	Dr. Anita	Dr. Satya Narayan	Ms. Sanju	Ms. Jyoti	Mr. Prince	Dr. Poonam	Ms. Jyoti	Dr. Punita
Class Coordinator- Ms. Sanju						Dr. Sukhender Department Incharge & Time table Convener				
PHY-Lab-(NM & CS)- Dr. Jyoti Suman (Room No. C-301-02)				CHE-Lab- Dr. Suman (Room No. C-315-16)		Comp-Lab- Ms. Sanju Mathematical Lab – Dr. Satya Narayan				



GDC MEMORIAL COLLEGE

BAHAL (BHIWANI) – 127028

NAAC Accredited Grade “B” (Second Cycle) and Recognized under
the Section 2(f) & 12 (B) of the UGC Act,1956

Affiliated to Ch. Bansi Lal University, Bhiwani

B.Sc. 4th Semester (Physical Sciences)

TIME TABLE: Jan-June -2026

Effective From---27 Jan, 2026

Room No. C-314

Lect. No.	I	II	III	IV	V	VI	VII	VIII
Time → Day ↓	9:00 AM 9:45 AM	9:45 AM 10:30 AM	10:30 AM 11:15 AM	11:15 AM 12:00 PM	12:00 PM 12:45 PM	12:45 PM 1:30 PM	1:30 PM 2:15 PM	2:15 PM 3:00 PM
MONDAY	CHE-Major & Minor	PHY	VAC-3	Math	Comp-Major & Minor	Lunch	P- Lab NM	
TUESDAY	CHE-Major & Minor	PHY	VAC-3	Lib	Math		Comp-Lab (Major & Minor)	
WEDNESDAY	CHE-Major & Minor	PHY	Math	VAC-3	Comp-Major & Minor		M-Lab	
THURSDAY	CHE-Major & Minor	Comp-Major & Minor	AEC-4	Lib	Math		Chemistry Lab - Major & Minor	
FRIDAY	CHE-Major & Minor	PHY	AEC-4	Lib	Math		P- Lab CS	
SATURDAY	Comp-Lab (Major & Minor)		VAC-3	AEC-4	Lib		Activity Lect.	

Subject	Physics-Major	VEC-3	Comp-Major	Chemistry-Major	Math-Major	Comp-Lab	AEC-4 (हिंदी भाषा एवं संप्रेषण: व्यक्तित्व विकास-4)
Teacher	Dr. Jyoti Kumari	Mr. Man Singh	Ms. Sanju	Dr. Suman	Mr. Prem Singh	Ms. Sanju	Mr. Manoj
Ms. Jyoti (Physical Sciences) Class Coordinator		Dr. Sukhender Convener - Time Table			Dr. Sukhender Department Incharge		
Physics Lab - Dr. Sukhender (Room No. C-301-302)				Chemistry Lab – Mr. Krishan (Room No. C-315 -316) Mathematical Lab – Mr. Jaiveer			